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DAY Schedule of Charges 2024-2025 
 

 Tuition         
Less   

Deposit Plan 1 Plan 2   Plan 3 
      
Grade 6-12 & PG $23,213 $1,500   $21,713 $11,074 $2,117 

Grade K-5 $18,324 $1,500   $16,824 $8,580 $1,641 
 
 
Additional Fees as applicable (not included in tuition): 
Senior Fee            $  850   Only required of all Seniors  
SAC Diploma Program                             $  250  One-time enrollment fee for program 
Dual Enrollment* – UF  $  149.24 per college credit hour (University of Florida) pending per UF Rates  
Dual Enrollment* – LSSC                       $    71.98 per college credit hour (Lake Sumter State College) pending per LSSC Rates 
FHSAA Physical Examination                 $    75    (if not provided by family physician)   
Transportation—as requested          $2,200     Daily Bus Transportation--Annually   
Learning Support Services     Contact Academy for current pricing & availability 
Conservatory Fee**                                   $3,250     Music or Theatre 
MACBD, MAT or SIMA Fee*** $6,000  Sports Academy Fees   
EA SPORTS Fee    $6,000  EA SPORTS Gaming Academy 
Progressive English Program          $4,000   (International Students) 
Tuition Refund Plan Fee****    2.95%  of Net Tuition Amount   
 
Textbooks - are leased to students and will remain the property of Montverde Academy. Texts that are not returned or are returned 
unusable will be billed to the student account at fair market value plus a 15% restocking fee.   
Tuition Payments - are due by the first of each month or a late fee of $25 and finance charge of 1.5% of the outstanding balance will 
be charged to the account.   
Financial Aid - A need based financial aid program is available to all families in grades 6-12 who wish to apply. There is no Financial 
Aid available for K-5 Grade; Directions to apply can be found on www.montverde.org under the Admissions tab. 
Uniforms – Uniforms are required of all students and the cost varies based on selection. 
 
 
 

Tuition Payment Options: 
 

Plan 1 One Payment Plan: Tuition and other applicable charges as per Schedule of Charges are to be paid in full 
by June 15, 2024.   

 
Plan 2 Two Payment Plan: Tuition and other applicable charges as per Schedule of Charges are paid in two 

installments: First payment due by June 15, 2024, Second payment due by November 1, 2024.   
This payment plan reflects a 4% interest charge.   

 
Plan 3 Monthly Payment Plan: Tuition and other applicable charges as per Schedule of Charges are to be paid in 

monthly installments by the 1st of each month (11 payments; beginning June 15th and ending April 15th). 
This payment plan reflects an 8% interest charge. This plan requires enrollment in auto pay for the monthly 
payments to be processed.  

 
 
* Dual Enrollment Fee is for Non-Florida Residents Only  
** Must be accepted into Conservatory 
*** MACBD – Montverde Academy Center for Basketball Development; MAT – Montverde Academy Tennis; SIMA – Soccer Institute at 

Montverde Academy 
**** All students are automatically enrolled in the Tuition Refund Plan, administered by A.W.G. Dewar, Inc. The Tuition Refund Plan  

premium charge will be included on the first tuition invoice. Parents/Guardians who do not wish to participate in the Tuition Refund 
Plan may waive participation each academic year.  
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